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LEO ADLER THEATER
TRAIL CENTER GUEST PERFORMANCES

*Indicates Evening Concert 

Time Travels Through 
The American West

Saturday, June 11*

Michael “Bad Hand” Terry
Saturday, June 18 – Sunday, June 19

“Buffalo” Bill Boycott
Wednesday June 22 – Sunday, June 26

Dr. Balthasar’s
Frontier Medicine Show

Friday, August 19 – Monday, August 22

Hank Cramer - Wanderin’ Minstrel
Friday, July 15 – Sunday, July 17

Friday, September 2*

Mary Kaye Knaphus
Friday, August 6*

 Saturday, August 7

performance times & full calendar available online




